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For More Information Contact - Vermont Agency of Transportation, Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Section, 1 National Life Drive,  Montpelier, VT  05633-5001  Telephone: 802-828-2600.
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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
2.547 of 2.547NORTHFIELD - V064-1213

Page Total Mileage:   2.547 miPage Total Mileage:   2.547 mi

0204    5 - Major Collector                                    2.547 

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 2.547

Bridge 1: 
Culvert - 1986
Structure No. 300204000112131
Length: 6'
Under Clearance: 6.0'
Facility Carried: VT64
Structure Type: CGMPP
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 1A: 
Culvert - 1986
Structure No. 300204001A12131
Length: 11'
Under Clearance: 10.5'
Facility Carried: VT64
Structure Type: CGMPP
Features Intersected: ROBINSON BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 2: 
Culvert - 1986
Structure No. 300204000212131
Length: 11'
Under Clearance: 7.08'
Facility Carried: VT64
Structure Type: CGMPPA
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 2A: 
Culvert - 1986
Structure No. 300204002A12131
Length: 11'
Under Clearance: 7.08'
Facility Carried: VT64
Structure Type: CGMPPA
Features Intersected: ROBINSON BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 2B: 
Culvert - 1986
Structure No. 300204002B12131
Length: 8'
Under Clearance: 7.5'
Facility Carried: VT64
Structure Type: CGMPP
Features Intersected: ROBINSON BROOK
Maintenance: State

1 in = 2,000 feet
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u1987: RS 0204(1)

1996: STP 9476(1)S

2016: STP 2959(1)
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District 6 - DMF Maintenance Williamstown Garage District 4 - DMF Maintenance Williamstown Garage
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Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Section with questions or concerns.

Indicated plans available - http://vtransmap01.aot.state.vt.us/rp/dpr/DIwebstore/

Limited Access Highway

National Highway System

Speed Zone

1 - Interstate
System
2 - Other
Freeways and
Expressways

3 - Principal
Arterial
4 - Minor
Arterial

5 - Major
Collector
6 - Minor
Collector

g

u

u Unknown
Retreatment

u

uResurface
u

u Bituminous Mix
u

u Skinny Mix
u

u Bituminous Seal

u

u Bituminous Concrete
u

u Bituminous Macadam
u

u Cold Plane and
Bituminous Concrete

u

u7

7 Concrete
Iu

uGravel

u

u Surface Treated
Gravel

u

u

Plant Mix
u

u Reclaimed Base and
Bituminous Concrete

Traffic Counters

Customer Service Level

2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

Crash Locations

2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

AADT

u uu uu

ú úú úú

7777 77 777777 777777 777777 777

"""" "" 7 77 77 7 7

!(2

!(2B!(1A

!(2A!(1

VT
 R

OU
TE

 12
 S

 (V
T-1

2)

TO
W

N 
HW

Y 1
10

 (T
H-

11
0)

VT
 R

OU
TE

 12
 S

 (V
T-1

2)

BA
RR

OW
S 

RD
 (T

H-
43

)

r@12

r@12

TR
UC

K 
ES

CA
PE

 R
AM

P (
 )

BE
RL

IN
 P

ON
D 

RD
 (T

H-
4)

RO
BI

NS
ON

 R
D 

(TH
-10

9)

LO
OP

 R
D 

(T
H-

75
)

RO
BI

NS
ON

 R
D 

(D
ISC

)

0 f
t

13
45

1

10
73

0

68
21

13
11

2

14
59

12
87

8

11
46

8

73
08

54
60

12
93

0

11
59

5

73
22

Robinson BrookRobinson Brook

NO
RT

HF
IEL

D
WI

LL
IAM

ST
OW

N

! Town Center

""" Intersecting State Routes (excl.
ramps/approaches)

777
Other Intersecting Highways, Ramps,
Approaches

vvvv Railroad Crossings
ú Primary Structures

ú Secondary Structures
Divided State Highway
State Highway
Divided Town Highway
Town Highway

u Streams (Hydraulic Structure)
Town Boundary
Village/UC Boundaries
District Boundaries

- -. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary
Federal Urban Area Limits

Crash Locations

1 INCH = 2,000 FEET

Legend

Sections (& Intersections)

401 - 800 (41 - 113)
301 - 400 (31 - 40)
201 - 300 (21 - 30)

101 - 200 (11 - 20)
1 - 100 (1 - 10)

HCL No.(ft)
Road Widths
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t Continuous (CTC)
u Weigh-In-Motion (WIM)
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